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70-2-193/1C

70-2-193/1

70-2-193/1A

70-2-194

70-2-194/1

70-2A-4/1A

70-2A-4/1A

70-2A-4

70-2A-4/A

70-2A-3

70-2A-3

70-2A-2/A

70-2A-1

70-2A-9/2A

70-2A-9

70-2-84

70-2-84/1

*70-2-23/3

*70-2-23/3

70-2-23/3

*70-2-85/1

70-2-85/1

70-2-85/10

70-2-85/9

70-2-85/8

*70-2-85/5F

70-2-85/5F

70-2-85/5C

70-2-85/5D

70-2-85/5C

70-2-85/5B

70-2-85/5A

70-2-85/6

*70-2-85/14

70-2-85/14

*70-2-85/5

70-2-85/5

70-2-85/5

70-2-85/B

70-2-85/A

70-2-85/6

70-2-85/7

70-2-85

70-2-85/2

70-2-85/1

*70-2-85

70-2-85

70-2-82

70-2-80/4

70-2-86

70-2-79

70-2-80

70-2-80/1

70-2-70

*70-2-67

*70-2-67

70-2-67

70-2-66

*70-2-23/2

70-2-23/2

70-2-23/2

70-2-23/1

70-2-23/1

70-2-83/2

70-2-69/1

70-2-69/1C

70-2-83/1

70-2-23/1

70-2-83

70-2-81/2D

70-2-81/2A

70-2-81/2B

70-2-81/2C

70-2-81/2

70-2-23/1

70-2-81/1

70-2-81/1

70-2-82/1

*7

0

-2

-7

7

70-2-77

70-2-76

70-2-74

*70-2-63

70-2-63

70-2-62

70-2-74/1

70-2-63/1

70-2-63/A

70-2-63

70-2-62

70-2-62/1

70-2-61

70-2-62/1

*70-2-65/3

70-2-65/3

70-2-65

70-2-64

70-2-64/1A
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2

-

6
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70-2-67/2

*70-2-80

*70-2-80

70-2-80

70-2-80/4

70-2-68

70-2-80/2

70-2-78/3

70-2-78/2

70-2-78/1

70-38-5

*70-2-65/4A

70-2-65/4A

70-2-65/4

70-2-65/1

70-2-65/2

70-2-61

*70-2-68

70-2-68

70-2-72/1

70-2-72

*70-2-71/C

70-2-71/C

70-2-71/B

70-2-59

70-2-61/1

70-2-57/4

70-2-57/2

70-2-54/1A

70-2-54/2B

70-2-48

70-2-49

70-2-50/2

70-2-50/1

*70-2-18

70-2-18

70-2-51/A

70-2-10/1

70-2-54

70-2-54/2

70-2-54/1

*

7
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-
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-

5
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70-2-43

*70-1-14

*70-1-13

*70-1-13

70-1-13

70-1-12

*70-1-10/1

70-1-10/1

70-1-10

70-1-19/1

70-1-19

*70-1-4D

70-1-4D

*70-1-4B

*70-4-6/1

70-4-6/1

70-4-6/2

70-4-7/3A

*70-4-7

70-4-7

70-4-7/2

*70-4-7/2

*70-4-4

70-4-4

*

7

0

-

4

-

2

/
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70-1-2

70-1-3/1

*70-4-6/1

*70-4-6/1

*70-2-2/2

70-2-2/2

70-4-2/3

7

0

-
4

-
2

/
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*70-4-10/2

70-4-10/2

70-4-6

70-4-4/A

*70-4-4/A

70-1-4B

70-1-21/A

70-1-1-21/A

70-1-6/3

*70-1-5/1

70-1-5/1

70-1-1

*70-1-2

70-4-5

70-4-6/5

*70-4-6/4

*70-4-6/4

70-4-6/4

70-4-8/3A

70-4-6/1

70-4-8

70-4-10

*70-4-10

*70-4-10

*70-1-5/6

70-2-44

70-2-92/1

*70-2B-9/A

70-28-9/A

70-2-75

*70-2B-9

*70-2B-9

*70-2B-9

70-2B-9

70-2B-9

70-2B-9/1B

70-2B-9/2

*70-2B-13

70-2B-13

*70-2B-8/2

*70-2-80

70-2-80

70-2-206

*70-2-205

70-2-205

70-2-204/1

70-2-204

70-2-204/4

70-2-203/1

70-2-203/3

70-2-203

70-2-202

*70-2B-8/2

70-2B-8/2

70-2B-84

70-2B-8

70-2B-7

70-2-B-6

70-2B-5

70-2B-5/1

70-2B-4/1

70-2B-4

70-2B-3

70-2B-2

70-2B-1

*70-2-48

70-2-44

70-2-45

70-2-46

70-2-46/1

70-2-47

*70-2-39/1

70-2-39//

*70-2-39/1

70-2-39/1

70-2-41

70-2-38/3

70-2-38/1

*70-2-38

*70-2-38

70-2-38

70-2-39

70-2-40

70-2-40

70-2-40/1

70-2-40/2

70-2-40/3

70-2-41/2

70-2-41/A

70-2-30

70-2-31*70-2-34

70-2-35/1

70-2-34

*70-2-35

70-2-35

70-2-36/3

70-2-36

70-2-37

70-2-37/1

70-2-37/2

70-2-32/9

70-10-15

70-3-1/7

70-2-37/2A

70-2-34

70-2-35

70-2-33

70-2-33/1

70-2-34

70-2-29

70-2-32/2

70-3-3/10

70-2-35/5

70-3-13

70-3-32/5

70-3-31/4

70-3-32/2

70-3-24

70-3-37/1

70-2-40

70-2-41

70-2-42

70-3-1/7

*70-2-28/1

*70-2-28/1

*70-2-28/1

70-2-28/1

70-2-25/1

70-3-23

70-2-16/2

*70-2-29

70-2-29

70-3-16

70-2-24/1

*70-4-13/2

*70-4-13/2

70-4-13/2

70-4-13

70-4-13/1

70-4-12
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70-2-3
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*70-2-12
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70-2-15/1

*70-3-2/2

70-3-2/2

70-3-2/2A

70-2-20
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70-2-23
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70-2-21/A

70-2-21

70-2-28/2

70-2-28
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70-2-148 

70-2-18 

70-4-8/3 
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70-4-7/2 
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70-1A-26 TO 70-1A-31
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70-2-148/B 

70-1A-16/1 
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70-2-166 
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70-2A-7 

TEMPLE

SBH

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

O

P

E

N

 

P

L

O

T

BHARATH PETROL BUNK

S

R

I
N

I
V

A

S

A

 
P

A

R

K

 
P

L

A

C

E

S

A

T

A

Y

N

E

S

 
T

Y

R

E

S

 
C

O

M

P

A

N

Y

BABJI HIND WARE

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

L

E

P

A

K

S

H

I

S

U

P

E
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B

A

Z

A
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D

C

C

 

B

A

N

K

A

K

S

H

A

Y
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G

R

A

N

D

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

KRISHNA VILAS

INDUSLAND BANK

PETROL BUNK

VODA PHONE TOWER

LIFE LINE HOSPITAL

SIDHARDHA MESS

OPEN PLOT

O

P

E
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P

L

O

T

O

P

E
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P

L

O

T
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OPEN PLOT

PHARMA DISTRIBUTIONS

O
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E
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P

L

O

T

O

P

E

N

 

P

L

O

T

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT
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OPEN PLOT
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OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

O

P

E

N

 

P

L

O
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OPEN PLOT
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TEMPLE
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E

N
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O

T

O
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E

N
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L

O

T

O

P

E
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O
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SAMINA TAILORS

VINAYAKA GS

O
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E
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P

L

O

T

TEMPLE

OPEN PLOT

N

O

T

 

I

N

 

U

S

E

DOOR LOCK

OPEN PLOT

DURGA TEMPLE

OPEN PLOT

LOCKED
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OPEN PLOT
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OPEN PLOT
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OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

O

P

E
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L

O

T

OPEN PLOT

L

A

K

S

H

M
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S

H

O

P

U

N

D

E
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O

N

S

T

R

U

C

T

I
O

N

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

GOUTAM SCHOOL

OPEN PLOT

DOOR LOCK

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

BEER SHEBA CHURCH

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

AXIS BANK

SURYA TEJA HOSPITAL

RK REGENCY

RAJAYOGI TRAINING CENTRES

KAMALA COMPLEXTER

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

M.P.R.VITAL ORTHOPEDIC

O

P

E
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L

O

T

U
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E

R

 C

O

N

S

T

R

U

C

T
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N

U

N

D
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C

T
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OPEN PLOT
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TEMPLE

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

NOT IN USE

OPEN PLOT

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

SRI LAKSHMI GANAPATHI G.S

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

OPEN PLOT

DOOR LOCK

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

O

P

E

N

 

P

L

O

T

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

OPEN PLOT

U

N

D

E

R

 

C

O

N

S

T

R

U

C

T

I

O

N

OPEN PLOT

PADMANABHAM SHOP

OPEN PLOT

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

RAMALAYAM

OPEN PLOT

GOVERNMENT SCHOOL

O

P

E

N

 

P

L

O

T

SATYA SATHVICA SHOP

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

GOVERNMENT SCHOOL

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

SAI SALOON SHOP

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

GENERAL STORE

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

O

P

E

N

 P

L

O

T

NOT IN USE

OPEN PLOT

GREEN WOOD SCHOOL

OPEN PLOT

RAJESH TAILORS

NOT IN USE

OPEN PLOT

O

P

E

N

 
P

L

O

T

GOLDEN TAILORS

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

PRASAD FOOT WARE

O.B.C

RAMA HOMEO STORES

TARA STYLE HUB

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

IIFL

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

O

P

E

N

 
P

L

O

T

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

PRIYA CEMENT AGENICES

 INDIAN OIL PETROL BUNK

FISH MARKET

PARK

OPEN PLOT

GTR BSC NURSING

OPEN PLOT

MOSQUE

P.V.C DOOR

OPEN PLOT

CHURCH

CHURCH

OPEN PLOT

OPEN PLOT

DOOR LOCK

LAXMI NARAYANA FANCY

RAMA TEMPLE

OPEN PLOT

SAI KRISHNA FLOOR MILL

SAI MEGHANA BEAUTY PARLOUR

APOLLO PHARMACY

BASHEER COOLING

P

A

R
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S

A

L

O

O
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VISHAKA DAIRY

UMA MAHESWARI TIFFIN

OPEN PLOT
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768
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775

776
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778

779
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781
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783

784

785

786

787

788

789
790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715
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694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

671

672

680

679

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

630

631

632

633

634

635
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637

638

639

599

600

601
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605

606

607

608

609

610

611
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613

614

615
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617
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619
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622
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564
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892

893

894
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897
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882
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885
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888

889

890

891

902

903

904

905

906

907

908
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910-917

918

919
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921

922

923

924

925

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

850

851

868

869

870

848

849

864

865

866

867

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

871

872

873

874

875
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877
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879

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

1441

1442

929

930

931-932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942
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946

926

927
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947

948

949
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951
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524

525
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529

530

531

532
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504
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KAKINADA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

WARD SECRETARIAT A & B BOUNDARY MAP

(ELECTION WARD NO - 1)

REFERENCE

SECRETARIAT (A) POPULATION     -  4082

SECRETARIAT (A) HOUSE HOLDS  -  1189

SECRETARIAT (B) POPULATION     -  3900

SECRETARIAT (B) HOUSE HOLDS-    1127
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